Fire Equipment
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
439
K
British Instantaneous Adaptors
BK01
65mm BI Blank
Material Part No. Price $
Aluminium Alloy MIS221-LA-100-NA 135.96
Copper Alloy BIDP250 178.56
65mm BI Plastic Cap c/w Chain
Material Part No. Price $
Plastic MISHYC067-PS-BK 23.35
65mm BI Plastic Plug (poly)
Type Part No. Price $
WA -  BI (plug) FFS-MIS001P 17.00
Price Group: FE
BK01
Nominal Sizes Material Part No. Price $
1½" (38mm) Aluminium Alloy WRS079-LA-038-NA 163.09
2" (50mm) Aluminium Alloy WRS079-LA-050-NA 237.50
2½" (65mm) Aluminium Alloy WRS079-LA-065-NA 184.81
1½" (38mm) Copper Alloy WRS079-GM-038-NA 308.76
2½" (65mm) Copper Alloy WRS079-GM-065-NA 489.27
British Instantaneous Delivery Hose Coupling BI 336
Specifications: Aluminium alloy: To BS 1490 LM 25
Copper alloy: To BS 1400 LG 2
Finish: Natural
Coupling tail: Ribbed
Price Group: SD
Queensland Round Thread Fittings (QRT)
Size
(inch) Description Part No. Price $
Adaptors
25 63mm QRT x 25mm BSP male brass QRTM25BM 152.67
40 63mm QRT female x 40mm BSP male brass QRTF40BM 165.12
50 65mm QRT female x 50mm BSP male adaptor QRTF50BM 178.57
50 63mm QRT male x 50mm BSP male brass QRTM50BM 138.20
50 63mm QRT male x 50mm BSP female brass adaptor QRTM50BF 513.23
50 63mm QRT female x 50mm BSP female brass coupling QRTF50BF 321.62
65 63mm QRT female x 65mm  BSP male adaptor QRTF65BM 230.76
65 63mm QRT male x 65mm BSP female brass adaptor QRTF65BF 539.33
65 63mm QRT male x 65mm  BSP male adaptor QRTM65BM 207.65
65 63mm QRT male x 65mm BSP female adaptor QRTM65BF 420.72
65 65mm QRT x 65 BSP female adaptor aluminium QRT6565FA 476.13
Hose Tail
38 63 QRT male X 38MM hose tail QRTM38HT 134.97
38 63 QRT female X 38MM hose tail QRTF38HT 128.05
50 63mm QRT female X 50MM hose tail FFS-FCOGQF-6550 289.75
50 63 QRT male X 50MM hose tail QRTM50HT 229.36
65 63mm QRT male X 65MM hose tail QRTM65HT 133.81
65 63mm QRT female X 65MM hose tail QRTF65HT 124.58
38 38mm QRT ring & tail QRT38 POR
65 65mm QRT ring & tail aluminium QRT65 216.84
75 75mm QRT nut & tail QRT075 162.67
FP07
Price Group: SD
Size Description Part No. Price $
65 NB QRT Swivel Test Point by Roll Groove FFS-QRTXRGTEST 151.13
QRT Test Point
FFS-MIS001P
MISHYC067-PS-BK
BIDP250
WRS079-GM-065-NA
QRTF50BM
QRTF50BF
FP02
Price Group: SD